Ordering Information:
EX613..................400A AC/DC Clamp Meter+Dual Type-K Inputs
EX622..................400A AC Clamp Meter+Dual Type-K Inputs+IR
EX623..................400A AC/DC Clamp Meter+Dual Type-K Inputs+IR
EX613-NIST ........EX613 with Calibration Traceable to NIST
EX622-NISTL* ....EX622 with Calibration Traceable to NIST
EX623-NISTL* ....EX623 with Calibration Traceable to NIST
*NISTL - Limited NIST for Certificate of Traceability to all functions except IR Thermometer
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Copyright © 2008-2011 Extech Instruments Corporation. All rights reserved including the right of reproduction in whole or in part in any form.
www.extech.com 7/19/11 - R1